
Trade Team Title Phone number Email Address Location
Alan Jackson Head of Trade 027 807 0253 alan.jackson@nlg.co.nz NL H3 DC - 50 Paerangi Place, Tauriko, Tauranga
Rayan Jay National Projects Manager 021 731 866 rayan.jay@nlg.co.nz NL Wairau Park – 3-5 Croftfield Lane, Wairau Valley
Aimee Fraser National Residential & Aged Care Manager 021 347 115 aimee.fraser@nlg.co.nz NL Wairau Park – 3-5 Croftfield Lane, Wairau Valley
Leon Liao Commercial Building Specialist – Region 2, St Lukes 027 342 535 leon.liao@nlg.co.nz NL St Lukes Mega Centre – Cnr St Lukes Rd & Wagener Pl, Mt Albert
Nature Chen Commercial Building Specialist – Region 2, BIC Sylvia Park BIC 021 541 504 nature.chen@nlg.co.nz NL St Lukes Mega Centre – Cnr St Lukes Rd & Wagener Pl, Mt Albert
Nicholas Vincent Commercial Building Specialist – Region 3, South Auckland & Waikato 021 483 821 nicholas.vincent@nlg.co.nz NL Te Rapa – The Base, Te Rapa Road
Michael Vincent Commercial Building Specialist – Region 4, BOP & Hawkes Bay 021 315 274 michael.vincent@nlg.co.nz NL Tauranga - 266 Cameron Road, Tauranga
Rob Inman Commercial Building Specialist – Region 5, Wellington 021 538 731 rob.inman@nlg.co.nz NL Porirua – 50 Parumoana Street, Porirua
Nicholas Mooney Commercial Building Specialist – South Island 021 192 1705 nicholas.mooney@nlg.co.nz NL Moorhouse – 166 Moorhouse Avenue, Christchurch
Commercial Business Managers Title Phone number Email Address Location
Hussain Raja Region 2 –  St Lukes, St Lukes West & New Lynn 027 534 2475 hussain.raja@nlg.co.nz NL Sylvia Park - Shop SM01C, Mt Wellington Highway, Auckland
Jonathon Walker Region 4 - South Auckland 021 589 698 jonathon.walker@nlg.co.nz NL Manukau Supa Centa - Cnr Cavendish & Lambie Drv, Manukau
Nic Anderson Region 4A – Waikato 022 106 4003 nicholas.anderson@nlg.co.nzNL Te Rapa – The Base, Te Rapa Road, Te Rapa
Daniel O'Donnell Region 5A - Wellington 027 742 6979 daniel.o'donnell@nlg.co.nz NL Porirua – 50 Parumoana Street, Porirua
Jill McCleary Region 6 – Hawkes Bay, Gisborne, Masterton &Taupo 027 591 5056 Jill.mccleary@nlg.co.nz NL Napier – 305 Hastings Street, Napier
Daniel Pereira Region 6A – BOP 021 523 434 daniel.pereira@nlg.co.nz NL Tauranga – 266 Cameron Road, Tauranga
Matthew Stead Region 7 & 8 Christchurch, Nelson & Marlborough Region 021 523 318 matthew.stead@nlg.co.nz NL Northwood - Cnr Radcliff & Main North Roads, Northwood, Chc
Jason Beulink Region 8 – Lower South Island 027 265 8904 jason.beulink@nlg.co.nz NL H1 DC – 8 Otaki Street, Dunedin
Commercial Specialists Title Phone number Email Address Location
Jas Scrooby Commercial Specialist – Region 1, Northland 027 836 3815 jas.scrooby@nlg.co.nz NL Whangarei – Okara Shopping Centre, 4 Port Road, Whangarei
Viral Munshi Commercial Specialist – Region 1, Queenstreet, Newmarket & Takapuna021 572014 viral.munshi@nlg.co.nz NL Newmarket - 80 Broadway, Newmarket
Sahil Bansal Commercial Specialist – Region 2, Sylivia Park, Botany,Hunters 021 313 756 sahil.bansal@nlg.co.nz NL New Lynn - 3058 Great North Road, New Lynn
Sri Perumbedu Commercial Specialist – Region 2, Warkworth, Westgate & Henderson 021 527 464 sri.perumbedu@nlg.co.nz NL Westgate - Shop H1 Westgate, Hobsonville Road, Massey
Memphis Rainford Commercial Specialist – Region 4a, Rotorua, Taupo & Tokoroa 021 574 578 memphis.rainford@nlg.co.nzNL Rotorua - Rotorua Central Mall, Amohau Street
Vacant Commercial Specialist – Region 5a, New Plymouth
James Dorairaj Commercial Specialist – Region 5, Greater Wellington 027 591 3435 james.dorairaj@nlg.co.nz NL Distribution Centre Wellington - 4 Mohuia Cresent, Porirua
Vacant Commercial Specialist - Region 7, Nelson & Marlborough
Sahil Oberoi Commercial Specialist – Region 7 Christchurch 021 195 8549 sahil.oberoi@nlg.co.nz NL Northwood - Cnr Radcliff & Main North Roads, Northwood, Chc
Patricia Harris Commercial Specialist – Region 8, Invercargill & Gore 021 881 052 patricia.harris@nlg.co.nz NL Invercargill – 42 Leven Street, Invercargill
Boyce Wilson Commercial Specialist – Region 8, Central Otago 027 340 6654 boyce.wilson@nlg.co.nz NL Queenstown – Five Mile Shopping Center, Cnr Frankton & Grant Road


